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Star Consultant

Tim Hogan

Carlene Harris
Carlene Harris
Morgan Brown
Michelle Evans
Michelle Evans
Morgan Brown
Carlene Harris
Michelle Evans
Michelle Evans
Michelle Evans
Morgan Brown
Tim Hogan
Tyrone Taylor

Tyrone Taylor

Carlene Harris

Company Name

Archer Western Contr. (Walsh Grp.)
Balfour Beatty Infra., Inc. (SE Region)
BE&K Building Group

CFE, Inc. (An Evans Roofing Co.)
Choate Construction Company
Choate Construction Company
Crowder Constr. Co. (Civ. & Env. Div.)
Danis Construction Company, LLC
Hendrick Construction, Inc

Holder Construction

inServ Corporation

LeChase Construction Srvs. (Ral./Durh.)

McDonald-York Bldg. Co. (Proj. Protein)

Messer Construction Company
Metcon, Inc.

Monteith Construction Corporation

NAICS

236220

237310

236210

238160

236220

236

237110

236220

236220

236220

238220

236220

236220

236220

236, 237

236220

City

Cary
Wilmington
Durham
Apex
Charlotte
Raleigh
Charlotte
Raleigh
Charlotte
Charlotte
Fuquay-Varina
Durham
Apex
Charlotte
Pembroke

Wilmington

Star Program Contact

Jeff Getty
Eric Yates
Natalie McVay

Aaron Whaley

John Shepardson

Travis Mead
Scott Allen
Neil Winland

Robert Willsey

Todd Turner

Michael Stumpf

Brooke Hathaway

Christopher McGee

Paul Garbon

Rodney Nichols

Randy Hudson


mailto:tim.hogan@labor.nc.gov
mailto:jgetty@walshgroup.com
mailto:carlene.harris@labor.nc.gov
mailto:eyates@bbiius.com
mailto:carlene.harris@labor.nc.gov
mailto:Natalie.Mcvay@bekbg.com
mailto:morgan.brown@labor.nc.gov
mailto:awhaley@cfe-roofing.com
mailto:michelle.evans@labor.nc.gov
mailto:jshepardson@choateco.com
mailto:michelle.evans@labor.nc.gov
mailto:TMead@choateco.com
mailto:morgan.brown@labor.nc.gov
mailto:esallen@crowderusa.com
mailto:carlene.harris@labor.nc.gov
mailto:neil.winland@danis.com
mailto:michelle.evans@labor.nc.gov
mailto:rwillsey@hendrickconstruction.com
mailto:michelle.evans@labor.nc.gov
mailto:toturner@holder.com
mailto:michelle.evans@labor.nc.gov
mailto:mstumpf@inserv.org
mailto:morgan.brown@labor.nc.gov
mailto:brooke.hathaway@lechase.com
mailto:tim.hogan@labor.nc.gov
mailto:cmcgee@mcdonaldyork.com
mailto:tyrone.taylor@labor.nc.gov
mailto:pgarbon@messer.com
mailto:tyrone.taylor@labor.nc.gov
mailto:rnichols@metconus.com
mailto:carlene.harris@labor.nc.gov
mailto:safety@monteithco.com
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Carlene Harris

Morgan Brownn

Tyrone Taylor

Tyrone Taylor

Michelle Evans
Michelle Evans

Carlene Harris

RGD Project Management, Inc. (Pfizer)
Robins and Morton Group

Rodgers

Samet Corporation

Skanska USA Building, Inc. (Carolina)
Turner Constr. Co. (Carolinas Bus. Unit)

Weekley Homes, LLC (Raleigh Div. Off.)

236210

236220

23660

236220

236220

236220

236115

Cary
Raleigh
Charlotte
Greensboro
Durham
Charlotte

Cary

Eric DeWolf
Jared Selkirk
Paul R. Cooper
Manny Souza

Julio Delgadillo

Shawn Simms

Matt Hergenrader



mailto:carlene.harris@labor.nc.gov
mailto:edewolf@rgdinc.com
mailto:morgan.brown@labor.nc.gov
mailto:morgan.brown@labor.nc.gov
mailto:jselkirk@robinsmorton.com
mailto:tyrone.taylor@labor.nc.gov
mailto:pcooper@rodgersbuilders.com
mailto:tyrone.taylor@labor.nc.gov
mailto:msouza@sametcorp.com
mailto:michelle.evans@labor.nc.gov
mailto:julio.delgadillo@skanska.com
mailto:michelle.evans@labor.nc.gov
mailto:sksimms@tcco.com
mailto:carlene.harris@labor.nc.gov
mailto:mhergenrader@dwhomes.com

